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Women / 3 / Older
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Sophia McCloskey3132
Technique

9.450 9.100 9.4259.000 36.975
2 4 6 2 1 

1 

Emily Miner3133
Technique

9.150 9.300 9.3508.875 36.675
7T 2 8 3 2 

2 

Kira Gibson3086
Flips USA

9.200 9.350 8.6509.025 36.225
6 1 4T 13T 3T

3T

Kathleen Sheridan3058
Davis Diamonds

9.275 8.900 9.0009.050 36.225
5 9 3 7T 3T

3T

Natalia Hansen3174
GymJammers

9.000 8.700 9.4759.025 36.200
11 11 4T 1 5T

5T

Irina Soloshenko3095
Technique

9.325 8.875 8.7509.250 36.200
3 10 1 10T 5T

5T

Maren McGuire3063
Davis Diamonds

9.300 8.925 9.2508.725 36.200
4 8 10 5 5T

5T

Anna Chisholm3138
Technique

9.050 9.000 9.2258.475 35.750
10 5T 14 6 8 

8 

Sienna Cummins3140
Technique

9.150 8.250 9.3258.950 35.675
7T 14T 7 4 9T

9T

Sapna Wolf3087
Flips USA

9.075 9.225 8.7508.625 35.675
9 3 12 10T 9T

9T

Ashvrya Sharma3150
Technique

8.650 8.950 8.6509.200 35.450
14 7 2 13T 11 

11 

Ariana Shchukina3151
Technique

8.825 8.650 8.9008.700 35.075
13 12 11 9 12 

12 

Chloe Nelson3062
Davis Diamonds

8.400 9.000 9.0008.600 35.000
17 5T 13 7T 13 

13 

Serenity Humphrey3089
Flips USA

9.550 8.450 8.7507.800 34.550
1 13 16 10T 14 

14 

Heather Ghalamkar3038
Byers Roseville

8.550 8.250 8.4508.775 34.025
16 14T 9 16 15 

15 

Kaylee Vincent3041
Byers Roseville

8.900 8.250 8.2508.300 33.700
12 14T 15 17 16 

16 

Lydia Cammarata3189
Flips USA

8.575 7.900 8.5007.400 32.375
15 17 17 15 17 

17 
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